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Skladové islo pro USA
Provedeni
Materid bitu
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Aplikace a provozni podminky
Tlakovy rozdil

Provozni teplota

Provozni teplota

Provozni teplota, kratkodob
Rychlost otaeni

Obvodovarychlost hidele
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29870
CRWA1
\%
76.2 mm
95.28 mm
9.53 mm
0.07 MPa
-40 °C
200 °C
220 °C
4511 r/min
18 m/s




